

PROJECT: Argyle Avenue Sidewalk Extension
 BID OPENING 3/31/2021

BID TABULATION DETAIL

Bid Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Williamson Construction LLC		Konnerup Construction Inc	
				Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
001	ROADWAY SURVEYING	1.00	LS	500.00	500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
002	SPCC PLAN (minimum \$500)	1.00	LS	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
003	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	45,000.00	45,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
004	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL (minimum \$2,500)	1.00	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
005	FLAGGERS	320.00	HR	80.00	25,600.00	75.00	24,000.00
006	CLEARING & GRUBBING	1.00	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
007	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	1.00	EST	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
008	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES & OBSTRUCTIONS	1.00	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
009	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	125.00	CU YD	55.00	6,875.00	40.00	5,000.00
010	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	400.00	TON	35.00	14,000.00	70.00	28,000.00
011	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE	30.00	TON	41.00	1,230.00	70.00	2,100.00
012	ADJUST CATCH BASIN	4.00	EA	1,200.00	4,800.00	250.00	1,000.00
013	COMBINATION INLET (FRAME, HOOD, & VANED GRATE ONLY)	4.00	EA	1,500.00	6,000.00	500.00	2,000.00
014	EROSION / WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1.00	EST	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
015	CEMENT CONCRETE TRAFFIC CURB & GUTTER (CL. 4000)	680.00	LF	44.00	29,920.00	60.00	40,800.00
016	ROUNDBOUT CEMENT CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (CL. 4000)	155.00	LF	52.80	8,184.00	60.00	9,300.00
017	CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK (6", CL. 4000)	78.00	SQ YD	101.00	7,878.00	90.00	7,020.00
018	CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4", CL. 4000)	337.00	SQ YD	77.00	25,949.00	70.00	23,590.00
019	CEMENT CONCRETE CURB RAMP TYPE SINGLE DIRECTION A (CL. 4000)	1.00	EA	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
BID TOTAL:					\$204,436.00		\$203,810.00



4/5/21